
Boys Varsity - LG School - 2025 Bremser Invite

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Luxemburg-Casco 00:17:40.45 55

2 Fox Valley Lutheran 00:17:53.55 67

3 Bay Port 00:18:02.25 91

4 Kiel 00:18:19.90 144

5 West De Pere 00:18:35.18 172

6 Cedar Grove-Belgium 00:18:40.61 188

7 Chilton 00:18:49.94 190

8 Seymour 00:18:44.02 219

9 De Pere 00:19:05.92 230

10 Notre Dame 00:19:04.41 231

11 Sheboygan Falls 00:19:01.56 234

12 Oconto Falls 00:19:33.33 306

13 Appleton West 00:19:42.69 316

14 Denmark 00:20:28.23 405

15 Wrightstown 00:20:56.96 409

16 Sturgeon Bay 00:22:51.69 484

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Two Rivers 00:19:24.99 4
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Boys Varsity - LG School - 2025 Bremser Invite

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Luxemburg-Casco 00:17:40.45 7 55

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 1083 Derek Christoph 00:17:11.93 5

2 7 1088 Ezra Treml 00:17:25.42 7

3 9 1087 Zach Tassoul 00:17:30.79 9

4 14 1086 Tanner Snowberry 00:17:56.64 14

5 20 1085 Jonathan Salentine 00:18:17.46 20

6 24 1084 Marcis Doell 00:18:25.70 (23)

7 38 1089 Evan Vandermause 00:18:48.84 (37)

2 Fox Valley Lutheran 00:17:53.55 7 67

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 963 Zachary Muenster 00:17:25.76 8

2 10 961 Mason Dobberstein 00:17:43.33 10

3 12 965 Caleb Williams 00:17:53.39 12

4 16 964 Tom Needham 00:18:02.82 16

5 22 966 Carson Williams 00:18:22.45 21

6 43 962 Henry Laabs 00:19:02.12 (41)

7 69 967 Aiden Zuberbier 00:19:35.73 (67)

3 Bay Port 00:18:02.25 7 91

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 780 Bennett Daul 00:17:08.06 4

2 11 779 Damon Bree 00:17:49.60 11

3 13 785 Teigan Wasilewski 00:17:55.85 13

4 28 783 Oliver Hudson 00:18:29.15 27

5 37 784 Marshal Noel 00:18:48.56 36

6 55 782 Cameron Hampton 00:19:14.27 (53)

7 67 781 Piercen Garcia 00:19:33.38 (65)

4 Kiel 00:18:19.90 7 144

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1067 Sam Keuler 00:16:38.18 2

2 18 1071 Aaron Stephany 00:18:07.62 18

3 27 1066 Adler Curry 00:18:28.33 26

4 41 1068 Nathan Lee 00:19:01.02 40

5 60 1070 Armando Moreno-Cruz 00:19:24.33 58

6 62 1069 William Lee 00:19:28.43 (60)

7 74 1065 Logan Brunner 00:19:47.40 (72)

5 West De Pere 00:18:35.18 7 172

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 1549 Dominic Natzke 00:16:51.11 3

2 36 1544 Evan Bright 00:18:47.75 35

3 40 1546 Lincoln Crabb 00:19:00.26 39

4 48 1550 Ryan Tarbox 00:19:07.32 46

5 51 1548 Danny Kuhn 00:19:09.46 49

6 88 1545 Issac Burns 00:20:15.95 (84)

7 101 1547 Brent Fullmer 00:20:57.15 (97)

6 Cedar Grove-Belgium 00:18:40.61 7 188

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 806 Weston Huenink 00:17:22.72 6

2 19 804 Nolan Brill 00:18:08.26 19
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Boys Varsity - LG School - 2025 Bremser Invite

3 39 808 Jack Krause 00:18:49.26 38

4 61 807 Grady Ketterhagen 00:19:27.89 59

5 68 803 Abram Brill 00:19:34.93 66

6 77 805 Ben Duwell 00:19:57.72 (75)

7 81 809 Andrew Neese 00:20:01.21 (79)

7 Chilton 00:18:49.94 7 190

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 827 Jackson Meyers 00:18:06.54 17

2 34 831 Eliot Wieting 00:18:43.03 33

3 45 826 Brody Glynn 00:19:02.37 43

4 49 832 Owen Ziegelbauer 00:19:07.75 47

5 52 828 Mason Pagel 00:19:10.02 50

6 54 829 Owen Platner 00:19:11.87 (52)

7 91 830 Dustin Popp 00:20:27.36 (87)

8 Seymour 00:18:44.02 7 219

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1411 Logan Boehnlein 00:16:31.63 1

2 31 1415 Conwen Zeng 00:18:38.95 30

3 56 1412 Jonah Kuba 00:19:17.40 54

4 65 1414 Gage Roberts 00:19:30.46 63

5 73 1410 Marcus Biagini 00:19:41.68 71

6 75 1409 Nicholas Auchue 00:19:47.69 (73)

7 100 1413 Miles LaCrosse 00:20:56.37 (96)

9 De Pere 00:19:05.92 7 230

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 29 866 Max Zimmerman 00:18:33.70 28

2 44 861 Mason Long 00:19:02.21 42

3 46 892 Emmett Mijatovich 00:19:04.56 44

4 57 864 Aiden Schilling 00:19:20.42 55

5 63 860 Brody Hansen 00:19:28.72 61

6 71 862 Zach Nelson 00:19:36.33 (69)

7 82 863 Dane Oslund 00:20:05.07 (80)

10 Notre Dame 00:19:04.41 7 231

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 1222 John Norton 00:18:26.94 24

2 33 1221 Aaron Miller 00:18:40.46 32

3 58 1224 Hayden Stachura 00:19:21.24 56

4 59 1219 Aiden Cumicek 00:19:23.18 57

5 64 1223 Harrison Pahl 00:19:30.24 62

6 85 1225 Henry Tressler 00:20:10.23 (81)

7 90 1220 Colin McGowan 00:20:24.28 (86)

11 Sheboygan Falls 00:19:01.56 7 234

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 1472 Jonathan Palenske 00:17:58.56 15

2 35 1469 Sam Bast 00:18:46.79 34

3 53 1470 Dominic Cotter 00:19:11.82 51

4 66 1468 Romann Alexander 00:19:31.83 64

5 72 1482 Grant Cotter 00:19:38.82 70

6 76 1486 Max Schleicher 00:19:55.78 (74)

7 80 1471 Nolan Fladvid 00:20:00.85 (78)

12 Oconto Falls 00:19:33.33 5 306

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
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Boys Varsity - LG School - 2025 Bremser Invite

1 30 1306 Isaiah Holtz 00:18:38.63 29

2 47 1309 Landon Timm 00:19:06.74 45

3 70 1310 Ethan Zielinski 00:19:35.87 68

4 78 1307 Mason Lotto 00:19:57.96 76

5 92 1308 Sage Mendolla 00:20:27.47 88

13 Appleton West 00:19:42.69 7 316

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 715 Kegan Phalin 00:18:27.58 25

2 32 711 Roan Hesselman 00:18:39.52 31

3 79 716 Bauer Seefeldt 00:20:00.55 77

4 95 717 Dorian Skaleski 00:20:34.22 91

5 96 714 Elijah Keller 00:20:51.60 92

6 99 713 Bryant Jr. Fowle 00:20:55.78 (95)

7 102 712 Charles Johnston 00:21:23.42 (98)

14 Denmark 00:20:28.23 5 405

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 50 933 Maddox Larsen 00:19:08.56 48

2 86 932 Caden Kersten 00:20:13.90 82

3 89 931 Colton Draxler 00:20:16.62 85

4 94 930 Cade Delarwelle 00:20:31.77 90

5 104 934 Cullen Zellner 00:22:10.32 100

15 Wrightstown 00:20:56.96 6 409

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 1577 Mathias Schroth 00:18:22.86 22

2 97 1579 Collin Verheyen 00:20:52.44 93

3 98 1578 Jacob Van Dyke 00:20:54.59 94

4 103 1576 Chandler Mollen 00:21:37.69 99

5 105 1574 Elliott Jahn 00:22:57.23 101

6 106 1575 Grant LeCaptain 00:23:42.47 (102)

16 Sturgeon Bay 00:22:51.69 7 484

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 87 1515 Atticus Haus 00:20:15.32 83

2 93 1516 Deacon Haus 00:20:29.24 89

3 107 1519 Silas Nerby 00:23:59.61 103

4 108 1517 Henri Jeanquart 00:24:14.89 104

5 109 1520 Trevor Nimmer 00:25:19.39 105

6 110 1514 Alan Beardsley 00:26:42.86 (106)

7 111 1518 Peter Langfeldt 00:27:02.18 (107)
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Boys Varsity - LG School - 2025 Bremser Invite

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1411 Logan Boehnlein JR 00:16:31.63 Seymour

2 2 1067 Sam Keuler SR 00:16:38.18 Kiel

3 3 1549 Dominic Natzke JR 00:16:51.11 West De Pere

4 4 780 Bennett Daul SR 00:17:08.06 Bay Port

5 5 1083 Derek Christoph SR 00:17:11.93 Luxemburg-Casco

6 6 806 Weston Huenink SR 00:17:22.72 Cedar Grove-Belgium

7 7 1088 Ezra Treml SO 00:17:25.42 Luxemburg-Casco

8 8 963 Zachary Muenster SR 00:17:25.76 Fox Valley Lutheran

9 9 1087 Zach Tassoul SO 00:17:30.79 Luxemburg-Casco

10 10 961 Mason Dobberstein SR 00:17:43.33 Fox Valley Lutheran

11 11 779 Damon Bree SR 00:17:49.60 Bay Port

12 12 965 Caleb Williams JR 00:17:53.39 Fox Valley Lutheran

13 13 785 Teigan Wasilewski JR 00:17:55.85 Bay Port

14 14 1086 Tanner Snowberry SR 00:17:56.64 Luxemburg-Casco

15 15 1472 Jonathan Palenske SR 00:17:58.56 Sheboygan Falls

16 16 964 Tom Needham SR 00:18:02.82 Fox Valley Lutheran

17 17 827 Jackson Meyers SR 00:18:06.54 Chilton

18 18 1071 Aaron Stephany SR 00:18:07.62 Kiel

19 19 804 Nolan Brill JR 00:18:08.26 Cedar Grove-Belgium

20 20 1085 Jonathan Salentine SR 00:18:17.46 Luxemburg-Casco

21 0 1536 Dominick Springstube SR 00:18:20.41 Two Rivers

22 21 966 Carson Williams FR 00:18:22.45 Fox Valley Lutheran

23 22 1577 Mathias Schroth JR 00:18:22.86 Wrightstown

24 (23) 1084 Marcis Doell JR 00:18:25.70 Luxemburg-Casco

25 24 1222 John Norton FR 00:18:26.94 Notre Dame

26 25 715 Kegan Phalin JR 00:18:27.58 Appleton West

27 26 1066 Adler Curry SR 00:18:28.33 Kiel

28 27 783 Oliver Hudson SR 00:18:29.15 Bay Port

29 28 866 Max Zimmerman JR 00:18:33.70 De Pere

30 29 1306 Isaiah Holtz JR 00:18:38.63 Oconto Falls

31 30 1415 Conwen Zeng SR 00:18:38.95 Seymour

32 31 711 Roan Hesselman JR 00:18:39.52 Appleton West

33 32 1221 Aaron Miller FR 00:18:40.46 Notre Dame

34 33 831 Eliot Wieting SR 00:18:43.03 Chilton

35 34 1469 Sam Bast SR 00:18:46.79 Sheboygan Falls

36 35 1544 Evan Bright JR 00:18:47.75 West De Pere

37 36 784 Marshal Noel SR 00:18:48.56 Bay Port

38 (37) 1089 Evan Vandermause JR 00:18:48.84 Luxemburg-Casco

39 38 808 Jack Krause JR 00:18:49.26 Cedar Grove-Belgium

40 39 1546 Lincoln Crabb FR 00:19:00.26 West De Pere

41 40 1068 Nathan Lee SR 00:19:01.02 Kiel

42 0 1534 James Hoffmann SO 00:19:01.60 Two Rivers

43 (41) 962 Henry Laabs JR 00:19:02.12 Fox Valley Lutheran

44 42 861 Mason Long JR 00:19:02.21 De Pere

45 43 826 Brody Glynn SR 00:19:02.37 Chilton

46 44 892 Emmett Mijatovich SR 00:19:04.56 De Pere

47 45 1309 Landon Timm JR 00:19:06.74 Oconto Falls

48 46 1550 Ryan Tarbox SO 00:19:07.32 West De Pere

49 47 832 Owen Ziegelbauer JR 00:19:07.75 Chilton

50 48 933 Maddox Larsen SR 00:19:08.56 Denmark

51 49 1548 Danny Kuhn SR 00:19:09.46 West De Pere
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52 50 828 Mason Pagel SR 00:19:10.02 Chilton

53 51 1470 Dominic Cotter SO 00:19:11.82 Sheboygan Falls

54 (52) 829 Owen Platner SO 00:19:11.87 Chilton

55 (53) 782 Cameron Hampton SR 00:19:14.27 Bay Port

56 54 1412 Jonah Kuba SO 00:19:17.40 Seymour

57 55 864 Aiden Schilling SR 00:19:20.42 De Pere

58 56 1224 Hayden Stachura JR 00:19:21.24 Notre Dame

59 57 1219 Aiden Cumicek FR 00:19:23.18 Notre Dame

60 58 1070 Armando Moreno-Cruz SR 00:19:24.33 Kiel

61 59 807 Grady Ketterhagen JR 00:19:27.89 Cedar Grove-Belgium

62 (60) 1069 William Lee JR 00:19:28.43 Kiel

63 61 860 Brody Hansen FR 00:19:28.72 De Pere

64 62 1223 Harrison Pahl FR 00:19:30.24 Notre Dame

65 63 1414 Gage Roberts JR 00:19:30.46 Seymour

66 64 1468 Romann Alexander SR 00:19:31.83 Sheboygan Falls

67 (65) 781 Piercen Garcia SO 00:19:33.38 Bay Port

68 66 803 Abram Brill SR 00:19:34.93 Cedar Grove-Belgium

69 (67) 967 Aiden Zuberbier JR 00:19:35.73 Fox Valley Lutheran

70 68 1310 Ethan Zielinski SR 00:19:35.87 Oconto Falls

71 (69) 862 Zach Nelson SO 00:19:36.33 De Pere

72 70 1482 Grant Cotter FR 00:19:38.82 Sheboygan Falls

73 71 1410 Marcus Biagini SO 00:19:41.68 Seymour

74 (72) 1065 Logan Brunner SR 00:19:47.40 Kiel

75 (73) 1409 Nicholas Auchue SO 00:19:47.69 Seymour

76 (74) 1486 Max Schleicher SR 00:19:55.78 Sheboygan Falls

77 (75) 805 Ben Duwell JR 00:19:57.72 Cedar Grove-Belgium

78 76 1307 Mason Lotto SO 00:19:57.96 Oconto Falls

79 77 716 Bauer Seefeldt FR 00:20:00.55 Appleton West

80 (78) 1471 Nolan Fladvid FR 00:20:00.85 Sheboygan Falls

81 (79) 809 Andrew Neese JR 00:20:01.21 Cedar Grove-Belgium

82 (80) 863 Dane Oslund SR 00:20:05.07 De Pere

83 0 1533 Kaden Essert JR 00:20:08.03 Two Rivers

84 0 1535 Evan Radandt SO 00:20:09.91 Two Rivers

85 (81) 1225 Henry Tressler SR 00:20:10.23 Notre Dame

86 82 932 Caden Kersten SR 00:20:13.90 Denmark

87 83 1515 Atticus Haus FR 00:20:15.32 Sturgeon Bay

88 (84) 1545 Issac Burns FR 00:20:15.95 West De Pere

89 85 931 Colton Draxler SR 00:20:16.62 Denmark

90 (86) 1220 Colin McGowan FR 00:20:24.28 Notre Dame

91 (87) 830 Dustin Popp JR 00:20:27.36 Chilton

92 88 1308 Sage Mendolla JR 00:20:27.47 Oconto Falls

93 89 1516 Deacon Haus FR 00:20:29.24 Sturgeon Bay

94 90 930 Cade Delarwelle SR 00:20:31.77 Denmark

95 91 717 Dorian Skaleski SR 00:20:34.22 Appleton West

96 92 714 Elijah Keller JR 00:20:51.60 Appleton West

97 93 1579 Collin Verheyen SR 00:20:52.44 Wrightstown

98 94 1578 Jacob Van Dyke JR 00:20:54.59 Wrightstown

99 (95) 713 Bryant Jr. Fowle JR 00:20:55.78 Appleton West

100 (96) 1413 Miles LaCrosse SO 00:20:56.37 Seymour

101 (97) 1547 Brent Fullmer SO 00:20:57.15 West De Pere

102 (98) 712 Charles Johnston FR 00:21:23.42 Appleton West

103 99 1576 Chandler Mollen SO 00:21:37.69 Wrightstown

104 100 934 Cullen Zellner SO 00:22:10.32 Denmark

105 101 1574 Elliott Jahn JR 00:22:57.23 Wrightstown
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106 (102) 1575 Grant LeCaptain SO 00:23:42.47 Wrightstown

107 103 1519 Silas Nerby JR 00:23:59.61 Sturgeon Bay

108 104 1517 Henri Jeanquart JR 00:24:14.89 Sturgeon Bay

109 105 1520 Trevor Nimmer SO 00:25:19.39 Sturgeon Bay

110 (106) 1514 Alan Beardsley SR 00:26:42.86 Sturgeon Bay

111 (107) 1518 Peter Langfeldt FR 00:27:02.18 Sturgeon Bay
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